
SQA Exam Date Masterclass staff Date Period
Computing Science National 5  Friday 25 April E Dhami Wednesday, April 23, 2025 1 and 2
Computing Science Higher Friday 25 April E Dhami Thursday, April 24, 2025 1 and 2
Music Advanced Higher Monday 28 April L Logan Tuesday, April 22, 2025 1 and 2
Music National 5 Monday 28 April L Logan Tuesday, April 22, 2025 6 and 7
Music Higher Monday 28 April S Cowie Tuesday, April 22, 2025 1 and 2
Geography Higher Tuesday 29 April J MacDonald Thursday, April 24, 2025 1 and 2
Geography National 5 Tuesday 29 April V Williams Wednesday, April 23, 2025 1 and 2
Administration and IT National 5 Wednesday 30 April A Dowd Tuesday, April 22, 2025 3 and 4
Administration and IT Higher Wednesday 30 April A Dowd Thursday, April 24, 2025 6 and 7
Graphic Communication National 5 Wednesday 30 April B Jagger Friday, April 25, 2025 3 and 4
Graphic Communication Higher Wednesday 30 April B Jagger Wednesday, April 23, 2025 1 and 2
Chemistry National 5 Thursday 01 May H Cameron Thursday, April 24, 2025 3 and 4
Chemistry Higher Thursday 01 May Dr Winter Tuesday, April 22, 2025 1 and 2
Photography Higher Friday 02 May R Blackburn-Turner Thursday, April 24, 2025 3 and 4
English National 5 Tuesday 06 May G Forrest, A Flett Thursday, April 24, 2025 1 and 2
English Advanced Higher Tuesday 06 May Dr Finnigan Tuesday, April 22, 2025 1 and 2
English Higher Wednesday 07 May G Baynham, H Keay,  E Smith Tuesday, April 22, 2025 3 and 4 (column B)

Wednesday 07 May G Baynham, H Keay,  E Smith Tuesday, April 22, 2025 6 and 7 (column D)
Practical Woodworking National 5  Wednesday 07 May M Mahon Tuesday, April 22, 2025 6 and 7
German National 5 Thursday 08 May H Meechan Tuesday, April 29, 2025 6 and 7
Physical Education Higher Thursday 08 May C Giles Wednesday, May 7, 2025 3 and 4   
History Higher Friday 09 May K Rutherford Monday, April 28, 2025 4 and 5
History National 5 Friday 09 May C Dalgleish Wednesday, April 30, 2025 1 and 2
History Advanced Higher Friday 09 May C Graham Thursday, May 1, 2025 1 and 2
Mathematics Higher Monday 12 May A McCaroll, L Robertson, R Barrett Wednesday, April 30, 2025 3 and 4
Mathematics Adv Higher Monday 12 May D Madden Wednesday, April 30, 2025 3 and 4
Design and Manufacture National 5 Tuesday 13 May M Mahon Thursday, May 1, 2025 3 and 4
Mathematics National 5 Wednesday 14 May B Haining, G Wilson, L Robertson Thursday, May 1, 2025 1 and 2
Music Technology National 5 Wednesday 14 May S Cowie Wednesday, April 30, 2025 1 and 2
Music Technology Higher Wednesday 14 May S Cowie Wednesday, April 30, 2025 1 and 2
Physics Higher Thursday 15 May J Burns Monday, April 28, 2025 4 and 5
Physics National 5 Thursday 15 May S Marshallsay Tuesday, April 29, 2025 6 and 7
German Higher Thursday 15 May H Meechan Tuesday, April 29, 2025 1 and 2
Applications of Mathematics National 5 Friday 16 May R Barrett Monday, April 28, 2025 6 and 7
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Applications of Mathematics Higher Friday 16 May A McCarroll Monday, April 28, 2025 6 and 7
Spanish Higher Monday 19 May E McCullagh Friday, May 2, 2025 5 and 6
Spanish Advanced Higher Monday 19 May E McCullagh Wednesday, April 30, 2025 4
Spanish National 5 Monday 19 May E McCullagh Tuesday, April 29, 2025 3 and 4
Practical Metalworking National 5 Tuesday 20 May M Mahon Thursday, May 1, 2025 1 and 2
French National 5 Tuesday 20 May N McQuade Friday, May 9, 2025 3 and 4
Practical Cookery National 5 Wednesday 21 May R Martin Wednesday, May 7, 2025 5 and 6
Business Management National 5 Thursday 22 May P Kenny Friday, May 9, 2025 3 and 4
Business Management Higher Thursday 22 May G Thompson Wednesday, May 7, 2025 1 and 2
Modern Studies Higher Friday 23 May C Graham Wednesday, May 7, 2025 1 and 2
Modern Studies Advanced Higher Friday 23 May A Moore Wednesday, May 7, 2025 1 and 2
Modern Studies National 5 Friday 23 May K Chandrarajah Tuesday, May 6, 2025 3 and 4
Art and Design National 5 Monday 26 May J Slicer Wednesday, May 7, 2025 5 and 6
Art and Design Higher Monday 26 May L McNeil Tuesday, May 6, 2025 1 and 2
Health and Food Technology National 5 Monday 26 May Erin Steedman Wednesday, May 7, 2025 1 and 2
Health and Food Technology Higher Monday 26 May F Montgomery Tuesday, May 6, 2025 3 and 4
Health and Food Technology Advanced Higher Monday 26 May F Montgomery Thursday, May 8, 2025 3 and 4
Biology HIGHER Tuesday 27 May H Irish Tuesday, May 6, 2025 1 and 2
Human Biology HIGHER Tuesday 27 May H Collins Tuesday, May 6, 2025 1 and 2
Biology Advanced Higher Tuesday 27 May Dr Winter Thursday, May 8, 2025 1 and 2
Biology National 5 Tuesday 27 May J Gillen Tuesday, May 6, 2025 3 and 4
Environmental Science National 5 Wednesday 28 May G Shand Tuesday, May 6, 2025 6 and 7
Religious, Moral and Philosophical Studies Higher Friday 30 May S McKinlay Tuesday, May 13, 2025 3 and 4
Religious, Moral and Philosophical Studies Advanced HigherFriday 30 May S McKinlay Tuesday, May 13, 2025 3 and 4
Care Higher Friday 30 May F Montgomery Monday, May 12, 2025 1 and 2


